
Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Preference No. Allotted Category

1 1113 484 MU242042279 PALEKAR ADI ASHISH Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

2 2961 476 MU242154393 PRAJAPATI ABHISHEK RAMASHANKAR Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

3 3814 474 MU242022760 SAVE NAKUL MANISH Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

4 6261 468 MU242130411 SAHU RADHA KUMARI RAJU Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Fem

5 6473 467 MU242257520 GUPTA SAYALI RAJESH Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Fem

6 6599 467 MU242112775 TIWARI PRIYA SATYENDRAKUMAR Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Fem

7 6685 467 MU242146095 PRAJAPATI KAJOL UMESH Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

8 6747 466 MU242030790 SINGH SHIVAM ANURAG Male GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

9 6773 466 MU242193891 PATHAK ROHIT KAILASH Male GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

10 6777 466 MU242039910 SINGH AARSH SATISH Male GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

11 7104 466 MU242021247 RANE SHASHANK MANGESH Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

12 7195 465 MU242183688 YADAV PRIYA BALRAM Female GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

13 7222 465 MU242134413 SINGH KOMAL KAMLESH Female GENERAL 2

GENERAL_EAPA (Due to non-availability of 

students in GENERAL_EAPA, the vacancy is 

transferred and filled from 

GENERAL_GENERAL)

14 66989 394 MU242180104 SINGH DIPANSHU CHITRASEN Male GENERAL PH 2 GENERAL_PH

15 17196 448 MU242192507 KALYANKAR SHREE CHANDRAKANT Male SC 1 SC_Pure
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Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Preference No. Allotted Category

16 23330 440 MU242164460 CHANDANE POOJA GANESH Female SC 1 SC_Fem

17 33413 428 MU242087962 HATE TANMAY MAHESH Male SC 1 SC_Pure

18 36901 424 MU242275831 MOHITE SANIYA SAMIR Female SC 1 SC_Fem

19 40888 420 MU242062514 JADHAV BHARGAV RATNAKAR Male SC 2 SC_Pure

20 43079 417 MU242107340 JADHAV AMAL AKASH Male SC 2 SC_Pure

21 45298 415 MU242234837 TAPLE SHRAVANI RAVI Female SC 1 SC_Fem

22 46393 414 MU242041417 VANMALI VAISHNAVI AVINASH Female SC 2 SC_Fem

23 47412 413 MU242018353 PENDHARI DIVYATVA NILESH Male SC 2 SC_Pure

24 52112 408 MU242158138 KASARE SWAYAM KIRAN Male SC 2 SC_Pure

25 52274 408 MU242111673 KHILLARE MAYANK DIPAK Male SC 1

SC_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/Ser/Sports (Due to non-

availability of students in 

SC_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPORTS, the vacancy 

is transferred and filled from SC_GENERAL)

26 52413 408 MU242087076 SAVALI SUDARSHAN GAMRE Female SC 1

SC_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students 

in SC_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and 

filled from SC_GENERAL)

27 11127 458 MU242108958 KHARPADE ANUSHKA NITIN Female ST 1 ST_Fem

28 29934 432 MU242214925 BHOPI HARSH AASHISH Male ST 1 ST_Pure

29 64259 396 MU242162966 LONDHE TANUSH DINESH Male ST 1 ST_Pure

30 81365 380 MU242150111 PAGI JOHN MANIK Male ST 1 ST_Pure

31 82940 379 MU242083783 DHAPSHI HIRAL SANDIP Female ST 3 ST_Fem

32 83989 378 MU242119219 CHAVAN UTKARSHA HARESHWAR Female ST 1 ST_Fem
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Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Preference No. Allotted Category

33 85348 377 MU242205199 PUNJARA NAYAN LILADHAR Male ST 1 ST_Pure

34 149500 317 MU242242050 SAMBARE SHUBHAM NARESH Male ST 1 ST_Pure

35 152588 314 MU242089881 MAHALE HARSH SANDIP Male ST 2 ST_Pure

36 70384 390 MU242118410 NANAWARE SHRUTI SANTOSH Female VJ-A 3 VJ-A_Fem

37 108209 356 MU242205988 RATHOD TUSHAR GAJANAN Male VJ-A 3 VJ-A_Pure

38 144767 322 MU242105414 JADHAV ADITYA SUNIL Male VJ-A 1 VJ-A_Pure

39 41073 419 MU242200018 NATE VEDANT VIJAY Male NT-B 1 NT-B_Pure

40 49276 411 MU242146358 THASAL PRACHITI BHARAT Female NT-B 2 NT-B_Fem

41 53986 406 MU242078854 MAHADIK ROSHNI RAJENDRA Female NT-B 2 NT-B_Pure

42 42788 418 MU242192387 LANDE PRATIKSHA PARMESHWAR Female NT-C 2 NT-C_Fem

43 47421 413 MU242162124 PANDHARE SRIVARDHAN RAJAN Male NT-C 2 NT-C_Pure

44 50897 409 MU242030724 MANE AJINKYA SUNIL Male NT-C 2 NT-C_Pure

45 51132 409 MU242003064 BANSODE KUBER DATTA Male NT-C 1 NT-C_Pure

46 5092 470 MU242052615 SANKHE RIDDHI RAMAKANT Female NT-D 1 GENERAL_Fem

47 2289 479 MU242005135 PATIL KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA Male OBC 1 GENERAL_Pure

48 4146 473 MU242182342 VASULE SAMIKSHA SHRIRAM Female OBC 1 GENERAL_Fem

49 8836 462 MU242036195 PATIL VALLARI SAINATH Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

50 11592 457 MU242101648 PATIL RIDDHI LAXMAN Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

51 12295 456 MU242136646 TAPKIRKAR SANIKA ATUL Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

52 12329 456 MU242184868 BHOIR SWARA SHAILESH Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

53 14289 453 MU242148763 MANDAVKAR ASHNA BALARAM Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem
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Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Preference No. Allotted Category

54 16026 450 MU242023519 BHOSALE NUPUR RAJESH Female OBC 1 OBC_Pure

55 17896 447 MU242139065 GHARAT PIYUSH RAVINDRA Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

56 18738 446 MU242201511 NAMSULE SUMIT SANTOSH Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

57 19088 446 MU242012303 NIWATE HARSH NARESH Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

58 19200 445 MU242191321 KUDALKAR JAYESH RAJENDRA Male OBC 1 OBC_Pure

59 19596 445 MU242201784 PATIL VEDIKA PANKAJ Female OBC 2 OBC_Pure

60 20112 444 MU242026646 KUMBHAR DEEPESH DEEPAK Male OBC 1 OBC_Pure

61 21189 443 MU242024098 PATIL DHRUVA GIRISH Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

62 21356 442 MU242046505 MHATRE HARDIK JAYANT Male OBC 1 OBC_Pure

63 21418 442 MU242166932 NARKAR SNEHA SANTOSH Female OBC 2 OBC_Pure

64 21679 442 MU242230847 BAIKAR DHYEY DEEPAK Male OBC 1

OBC_PH (Due to non-availability of students 

in OBC_PH, the vacancy is transferred and 

filled from OBC_GENERAL)

65 21760 442 MU242158021 JANGAM VISMAYA VINOD Female OBC 2

OBC_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/Ser/Sports (Due to non-

availability of students in 

OBC_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPORTS, the 

vacancy is transferred and filled from 

OBC_GENERAL)

66 22275 441 MU242085489 MHATRE SHRUTI SANDEEP Female OBC 2

OBC_EAPA (Due to non-availability of 

students in OBC_EAPA, the vacancy is 

transferred and filled from OBC_GENERAL)

67 93634 369 MU242143537 NARKAR ARYA PRAVIN Male OBC ExService 2 GENERAL_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/Ser/Sports

68 25400 437 MU242209682 MANGELA ARYAN BUNTY Male SBC 1 SBC_Pure
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Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Preference No. Allotted Category

69 48495 412 MU242168108 KINI DIPTI MORESHWAR Female SBC 2 SBC_Fem

ADMISSION INCHARGE SUPERVISOR PRINCIPALVICE PRINCIPAL
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Sr. No. Merit No. Merit Marks Form No. Student Name Gender Category Other Category Preference No. Allotted Category

1 1113 484 MU242042279 PALEKAR ADI ASHISH Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

2 2289 479 MU242005135 PATIL KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA Male OBC 1 GENERAL_Pure

3 2961 476 MU242154393 PRAJAPATI ABHISHEK RAMASHANKAR Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

4 3814 474 MU242022760 SAVE NAKUL MANISH Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

5 4146 473 MU242182342 VASULE SAMIKSHA SHRIRAM Female OBC 1 GENERAL_Fem

6 5092 470 MU242052615 SANKHE RIDDHI RAMAKANT Female NT-D 1 GENERAL_Fem

7 6261 468 MU242130411 SAHU RADHA KUMARI RAJU Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Fem

8 6473 467 MU242257520 GUPTA SAYALI RAJESH Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Fem

9 6599 467 MU242112775 TIWARI PRIYA SATYENDRAKUMAR Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Fem

10 6685 467 MU242146095 PRAJAPATI KAJOL UMESH Female GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

11 6747 466 MU242030790 SINGH SHIVAM ANURAG Male GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

12 6773 466 MU242193891 PATHAK ROHIT KAILASH Male GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

13 6777 466 MU242039910 SINGH AARSH SATISH Male GENERAL 2 GENERAL_Pure

14 7104 466 MU242021247 RANE SHASHANK MANGESH Male GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

15 7195 465 MU242183688 YADAV PRIYA BALRAM Female GENERAL 1 GENERAL_Pure

16 7222 465 MU242134413 SINGH KOMAL KAMLESH Female GENERAL 2
GENERAL_EAPA (Due to non-availability of 

students in GENERAL_EAPA, the vacancy is 
17 8836 462 MU242036195 PATIL VALLARI SAINATH Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

Code : MU1032SNE Admission Status : All

Printed On : 27/06/2024 10:21:09 AM

27361713805 - ANNASAHEB VARTAK JUNIOR COLLEGE VASAI ROAD WEST
Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Round : Regular Round-1 Stream : Science (UN AIDED)

http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242042279&P2=-983209618
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242005135&P2=-559717804
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242154393&P2=-976043631
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242022760&P2=582880617
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242182342&P2=-498841766
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242052615&P2=179590941
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242130411&P2=-1184457032
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242257520&P2=-1681339405
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242112775&P2=-2064933457
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242146095&P2=-693719809
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242030790&P2=-458958183
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242193891&P2=1490730343
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242039910&P2=1167735148
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242021247&P2=441718214
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242183688&P2=-1238153846
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242134413&P2=-619807030
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242036195&P2=388017016


18 11127 458 MU242108958 KHARPADE ANUSHKA NITIN Female ST 1 ST_Fem

19 11592 457 MU242101648 PATIL RIDDHI LAXMAN Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

20 12295 456 MU242136646 TAPKIRKAR SANIKA ATUL Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

21 12329 456 MU242184868 BHOIR SWARA SHAILESH Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

22 14289 453 MU242148763 MANDAVKAR ASHNA BALARAM Female OBC 1 OBC_Fem

23 16026 450 MU242023519 BHOSALE NUPUR RAJESH Female OBC 1 OBC_Pure

24 17196 448 MU242192507 KALYANKAR SHREE CHANDRAKANT Male SC 1 SC_Pure

25 17896 447 MU242139065 GHARAT PIYUSH RAVINDRA Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

26 18738 446 MU242201511 NAMSULE SUMIT SANTOSH Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

27 19088 446 MU242012303 NIWATE HARSH NARESH Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

28 19200 445 MU242191321 KUDALKAR JAYESH RAJENDRA Male OBC 1 OBC_Pure

29 19596 445 MU242201784 PATIL VEDIKA PANKAJ Female OBC 2 OBC_Pure

30 20112 444 MU242026646 KUMBHAR DEEPESH DEEPAK Male OBC 1 OBC_Pure

31 21189 443 MU242024098 PATIL DHRUVA GIRISH Male OBC 2 OBC_Pure

32 21356 442 MU242046505 MHATRE HARDIK JAYANT Male OBC 1 OBC_Pure

33 21418 442 MU242166932 NARKAR SNEHA SANTOSH Female OBC 2 OBC_Pure

34 21679 442 MU242230847 BAIKAR DHYEY DEEPAK Male OBC 1
OBC_PH (Due to non-availability of students 

in OBC_PH, the vacancy is transferred and 
35 21760 442 MU242158021 JANGAM VISMAYA VINOD Female OBC 2

OBC_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/Ser/Sports (Due to non-

availability of students in 
36 22275 441 MU242085489 MHATRE SHRUTI SANDEEP Female OBC 2

OBC_EAPA (Due to non-availability of 

students in OBC_EAPA, the vacancy is 
37 23330 440 MU242164460 CHANDANE POOJA GANESH Female SC 1 SC_Fem

38 25400 437 MU242209682 MANGELA ARYAN BUNTY Male SBC 1 SBC_Pure

39 29934 432 MU242214925 BHOPI HARSH AASHISH Male ST 1 ST_Pure

40 33413 428 MU242087962 HATE TANMAY MAHESH Male SC 1 SC_Pure

http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242108958&P2=1914208661
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242101648&P2=805111284
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242136646&P2=422032800
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242184868&P2=-1023086169
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242148763&P2=-814679109
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242023519&P2=320758666
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242192507&P2=1826757960
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242139065&P2=771615134
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242201511&P2=765221952
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242012303&P2=1745679203
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242191321&P2=1967920653
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242201784&P2=-1157092280
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242026646&P2=340961542
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242024098&P2=105690907
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242046505&P2=-1984643468
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242166932&P2=825312433
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242230847&P2=-135451876
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242158021&P2=1510920515
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242085489&P2=-1319224148
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242164460&P2=-1023096671
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242209682&P2=684668411
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242214925&P2=-377373007
http://../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=242087962&P2=-1487237930


41 36901 424 MU242275831 MOHITE SANIYA SAMIR Female SC 1 SC_Fem

42 40888 420 MU242062514 JADHAV BHARGAV RATNAKAR Male SC 2 SC_Pure

43 41073 419 MU242200018 NATE VEDANT VIJAY Male NT-B 1 NT-B_Pure

44 42788 418 MU242192387 LANDE PRATIKSHA PARMESHWAR Female NT-C 2 NT-C_Fem

45 43079 417 MU242107340 JADHAV AMAL AKASH Male SC 2 SC_Pure

46 45298 415 MU242234837 TAPLE SHRAVANI RAVI Female SC 1 SC_Fem

47 46393 414 MU242041417 VANMALI VAISHNAVI AVINASH Female SC 2 SC_Fem

48 47412 413 MU242018353 PENDHARI DIVYATVA NILESH Male SC 2 SC_Pure

49 47421 413 MU242162124 PANDHARE SRIVARDHAN RAJAN Male NT-C 2 NT-C_Pure

50 48495 412 MU242168108 KINI DIPTI MORESHWAR Female SBC 2 SBC_Fem

51 49276 411 MU242146358 THASAL PRACHITI BHARAT Female NT-B 2 NT-B_Fem

52 50897 409 MU242030724 MANE AJINKYA SUNIL Male NT-C 2 NT-C_Pure

53 51132 409 MU242003064 BANSODE KUBER DATTA Male NT-C 1 NT-C_Pure

54 52112 408 MU242158138 KASARE SWAYAM KIRAN Male SC 2 SC_Pure

55 52274 408 MU242111673 KHILLARE MAYANK DIPAK Male SC 1
SC_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/Ser/Sports (Due to non-

availability of students in 

56 52413 408 MU242087076 SAVALI SUDARSHAN GAMRE Female SC 1

SC_EAPA (Due to non-availability of students 

in SC_EAPA, the vacancy is transferred and 

filled from SC_GENERAL)

57 53986 406 MU242078854 MAHADIK ROSHNI RAJENDRA Female NT-B 2 NT-B_Pure

58 64259 396 MU242162966 LONDHE TANUSH DINESH Male ST 1 ST_Pure

59 66989 394 MU242180104 SINGH DIPANSHU CHITRASEN Male GENERAL PH 2 GENERAL_PH

60 70384 390 MU242118410 NANAWARE SHRUTI SANTOSH Female VJ-A 3 VJ-A_Fem

61 81365 380 MU242150111 PAGI JOHN MANIK Male ST 1 ST_Pure
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62 82940 379 MU242083783 DHAPSHI HIRAL SANDIP Female ST 3 ST_Fem

63 83989 378 MU242119219 CHAVAN UTKARSHA HARESHWAR Female ST 1 ST_Fem

64 85348 377 MU242205199 PUNJARA NAYAN LILADHAR Male ST 1 ST_Pure

65 93634 369 MU242143537 NARKAR ARYA PRAVIN Male OBC ExService 2 GENERAL_Trf./Ex.Sr./FF/Ser/Sports

66 108209 356 MU242205988 RATHOD TUSHAR GAJANAN Male VJ-A 3 VJ-A_Pure

67 144767 322 MU242105414 JADHAV ADITYA SUNIL Male VJ-A 1 VJ-A_Pure

68 149500 317 MU242242050 SAMBARE SHUBHAM NARESH Male ST 1 ST_Pure

69 152588 314 MU242089881 MAHALE HARSH SANDIP Male ST 2 ST_Pure

ADMISSION INCHARGE SUPERVISOR PRINCIPALVICE PRINCIPAL
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